
Sinners of Love
by Ribut Basuki

Submission date: 12-Jun-2023 08:43PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2114510145
File name: Bukti_Kinerja-13129-25058-1-PB.pdf (191.55K)
Word count: 4500
Character count: 23252



1

3

5

6

6

7

10

10

11

13



1
1

5

6

8

9 9







2
2

2

4

4

12
12



4

7



7





7



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9

Sinners of Love
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.betterhelp.com
Internet Source

en.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Trinity Valley Community
College
Student Paper

wikimili.com
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

takmertok.com
Internet Source

www.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Submitted to George Walton Academy High
School
Student Paper

hdl.handle.net



1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source

publication.petra.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to The Open University of Hong
Kong
Student Paper

www.cinelinx.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Laureate Higher Education
Group
Student Paper


